
THICKNESS (1/2" wide) Price (1/2" wide) Price (1/2" wide) Price (1/2" wide) Price (1/2" wide) Price

 (~inch 12.7 mm wide per 12.7 mm wide per 12.7 mm wide per 12.7 mm wide per 12.7 mm wide per

equivalent) 1 m length Roll 2 m length Roll 5 m length Roll 10 m length Roll 5 m length Roll

mm decimal part no. part no. part no. part no. part no.

0.005 (0.00002) R376-G5A* $40.00 R376-G5B* $61.80 R376-G5T* $112.00 R376-G5T* $112.00

0.01 (0.00039) R376-01A $32.40 R376-01B $50.40 R376-01C $91.00 R376-01D $170.00 R376-01T* $92.80

0.02 (0.00079) R376-02A $21.80 R376-02B $33.60 R376-02C $60.60 R376-02D $113.60 R376-02T* $61.80

0.03 (0.00118) R376-03A $8.30 R376-03B $12.90 R376-03C $23.00 R376-03D $43.90 R376-03T* $26.00

0.04 (0.00158) R376-04A $8.30 R376-04B $12.90 R376-04C $23.00 R376-04D $43.90 R376-04T* $26.00

0.05 (0.00197) R376-05A $8.30 R376-05B $12.90 R376-05C $23.00 R376-05D $43.90 R376-05T* $26.00

0.06 (0.00236) R376-06A $5.60 R376-06B $8.40 R376-06C $15.40 R376-06D $28.60

0.07 (0.00276) R376-07A $5.60 R376-07B $8.40 R376-07C $15.40 R376-07D $28.60

0.08 (0.00315) R376-08A $5.60 R376-08B $8.40 R376-08C $15.40 R376-08D $28.60

0.09 (0.00354) R376-09A $5.60 R376-09B $8.40 R376-09C $15.40 R376-09D $28.60

0.10 (0.00394) R376-10A $5.70 R376-10B $8.60 R376-10C $15.80 R376-10D $29.40 R376-10T* $22.50

0.12 (0.00472) R376-12A $5.70 R376-12B $8.60 R376-12C $15.80 R376-12D $29.40

0.15 (0.00591) R376-15A $5.70 R376-15B $8.60 R376-15C $15.80 R376-15D $29.40 R376-15T* $22.50

0.18 (0.00709) R376-18A $5.70 R376-18B $8.60 R376-18C $15.80 R376-18D $29.40

0.20 (0.00787) R376-20A $5.70 R376-20B $8.60 R376-20C $15.80 R376-20D $29.40 R376-20T* $22.50

0.25 (0.00984) R376-25A $5.70 R376-25B $8.60 R376-25C $15.80 R376-25D $29.40 R376-25T* $22.50

0.30 (0.01181) R376-30A $5.70 R376-30B $8.60 R376-30C $15.80 R376-30D $29.40 R376-30T* $22.50

0.35 (0.01378) R376-35A $6.20 R376-35B $9.90 R376-35C $17.70 R376-35D $32.80

0.40 (0.01575) R376-40A $6.20 R376-40B $9.90 R376-40C $17.70 R376-40D $32.80 R376-40T* $31.00

0.45 (0.01772) R376-45A $6.20 R376-45B $9.90 R376-45C $17.70 R376-45D $32.80

0.50 (0.01969) R376-50A $6.20 R376-50B $9.90 R376-50C $17.70 R376-50D $32.80 R376-50T* $31.00

0.60 (0.02362) R376-60A $10.30 R376-60B $15.80 R376-60C $28.80 R376-60D $53.80

0.70 (0.02756) R376-70A $10.30 R376-70B $15.80 R376-70C $28.80 R376-70D $53.80

0.80 (0.03150) R376-80A $10.30 R376-80B $15.80 R376-80C $28.80 R376-80D $53.80

0.90 (0.03543) R376-90A $10.30 R376-90B $15.80 R376-90C $28.80 R376-90D $53.80

1.0 (0.03937) R376-A0A $10.30 R376-A0B $15.80 R376-A0C $28.80 R376-A0D $53.80

Price Price

 (~inch Price Price Price 100 mm wide per 150 mm wide per

equivalent) 6 mm wide per 25 mm wide per 50 mm wide per 5 m length Roll 5 m length Roll

mm decimal 5 m length Roll 5 m length Roll 5 m length Roll

part no. part no. part no. part no. part no.

0.01 (0.00039) R376-01F* $117.60 R376-01G* $169.40

0.02 (0.00079) R376-02F* $64.60 R376-02G* $93.40 R376-02H* $165.80

0.025 (0.00098) R376-B5J* $185.70

0.03 (0.00118) R376-03F $45.40 R376-03G $65.50

0.04 (0.00158) R376-04F $45.40 R376-04G $65.50

0.05 (0.00197) R376-05E $23.00 R376-05F $45.40 R376-05G $65.50 R376-05H* $100.40 R376-05J* $149.70

0.06 (0.00236) R376-06F $31.20 R376-06G $44.80

0.07 (0.00276) R376-07F $31.20 R376-07G $44.80

0.075 (0.00295) R376-F5J* $149.70

0.08 (0.00315) R376-08F $31.20 R376-08G $44.80

0.09 (0.00354) R376-09F $31.20 R376-09G $44.80

0.10 (0.00394) R376-10E $15.80 R376-10F $31.90 R376-10G $46.40 R376-10H* $94.40 R376-10J* $142.00

0.12 (0.00472) R376-12G $46.40

0.15 (0.00591) R376-15E $15.80 R376-15F $31.90 R376-15G $46.40 R376-15H* $94.40 R376-15J* $142.00

0.18 (0.00709) R376-18G $46.40

0.20 (0.00787) R376-20E $15.80 R376-20F $31.90 R376-20G $46.40 R376-20H* $118.20 R376-20J* $177.40

0.25 (0.00984) R376-25E $15.80 R376-25G $46.40 R376-25J* $177.40

0.30 (0.01181) R376-30E $15.80 R376-30F $31.90 R376-30G $46.40 R376-30H* $118.20 R376-30J* $177.40

0.35 (0.01378) R376-35G $51.00

0.40 (0.01575) R376-40E $17.70 R376-40F $35.30 R376-40G $51.00 R376-40H* $133.00 R376-40J* $200.00

0.45 (0.01772) R376-45G $51.00

0.50 (0.01969) R376-50E $17.70 R376-50F $35.30 R376-50G $51.00 R376-50H* $153.40 R376-50J* $234.00

0.60 (0.02362) R376-60F $57.00 R376-60G $82.30 R376-60H* $183.40

0.70 (0.02756) R376-70F $57.00 R376-70G $82.30 R376-70H* $183.40

0.80 (0.03150) R376-80F $57.00 R376-80G $82.30 R376-80H* $220.00

0.90 (0.03543) R376-90F $57.00 R376-90G $82.30 R376-90H* $220.00

1.0 (0.03937) R376-A0F $57.00 R376-A0G $82.30 R376-A0H* $253.60

THICKNESS

ALL STAINLESS ALL STAINLESS

MARYLAND METRICS: HASBERG PRECISION THICKNESS GAGE (FEELER GAGE) STRIP IN ROLLS: 2012

ALL STAINLESS



MARYLAND METRICS: HASBERG PRECISION THICKNESS GAGE (FEELER GAGE) IN ROLLS & SHEETS: 2012

THICKNESS Price 50 mm x Price 100 mm x Price 150 mm x Price 150 mm x Price

 (~inch 150 mm wide per 300 mm per 500 mm per 500 mm per 500 mm per

equivalent) 5m Roll SHEETS Package SHEETS Package SHEETS Package SHEETS Package

mm decimal ALL STAINLESS ALL STAINLESS ALL BRASS

part no. part no. part no. part no. part no.

0.01 (0.00039) R376-01K* $117.60

0.02 (0.00079) R376-02K* $64.60 R376-02L* $89.40

0.025 (0.00098) R376-B5N** $183.50 R376-B5M* $100.30 R376-B5P** $99.00

0.03 (0.00118) R376-03K $45.40

0.04 (0.00158) R376-04K $45.40

0.05 (0.00197) R376-05N** $148.00 R376-05K $45.40 R376-05L* $54.20 R376-05M* $80.90 R376-05P** $79.80

0.06 (0.00236) R376-06K $31.20

0.07 (0.00276) R376-07K $31.20

0.075 (0.00295) R376-F5N** $148.00 $0.00 R376-F5M* $80.90 R376-F5P** $79.80

0.08 (0.00315) R376-08K $31.20

0.09 (0.00354) R376-09K $31.20

0.10 (0.00394) R376-10N** $140.20 R376-10K $31.90 R376-10L* $51.00 R376-10M* $76.60 R376-10P** $75.70

0.12 (0.00472) R376-12K $31.90

0.15 (0.00591) R376-15N** $140.20 R376-15K $31.90 R376-15L* $51.00 R376-15M* $76.60 R376-15P** $75.70

0.18 (0.00709) R376-18K $31.90

0.20 (0.00787) R376-20N** $175.40 R376-20K $31.90 R376-20L* $64.00 R376-20M* $95.80 R376-20P** $94.70

0.25 (0.00984) R376-25N** $175.40 R376-25K $31.90 R376-25M* $95.80 R376-25P** $94.70

0.30 (0.01181) R376-30N** $175.40 R376-30K $31.90 R376-30L* $64.00 R376-30M* $95.80 R376-30N** $94.70

0.35 (0.01378) R376-35K $35.30

0.40 (0.01575) R376-40N** $198.00 R376-40K $35.30 R376-40L* $72.00 R376-40M* $108.00 R376-40P** $107.00

0.45 (0.01772) R376-45K $35.30

0.50 (0.01969) R376-50N** $231.00 R376-50K $35.30 R376-50L* $82.80 R376-50M* $126.30 R376-50P** $124.60

0.60 (0.02362) R376-60K $57.00 R376-60L* $99.10

0.70 (0.02756) R376-70K $57.00 R376-70L* $99.10

0.80 (0.03150) R376-80K $57.00 R376-80L* $118.70

0.90 (0.03543) R376-90K $57.00 R376-90L* $118.70

1.0 (0.03937) R376-A0K $57.00 R376-A0L* $137.00 R376-A0M* $208.00

1.5 (0.05906) R376-B0L* $164.00

2.0 (0.07874) R376-C0L* $194.00

Price per

ASSORTMENTS:                                                                                  part no. package

50x300 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.01-1.00 mm     R376-ASA $109.00

50x300 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.03-1.00 mm     R376-ASB $90.90

50x300 mm, 1 sheet each of sizes 0.02, 0.03, 0.10, 0.15,

                            0.20, 0.25, 0.30, 0.35, 0.40, 0.50, 1.00 mm R376-ASC $44.20

100x500 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.02-1.00 mm R376-ASN $132.80

ALL STAINLESS

100x500 mm, 1 sheet of each size 1.50+2.00 mm R376-ASP $71.20

ALL STAINLESS

150x500 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.025-0.50 mm R376-ASR $87.40

ALL STAINLESS

100x500 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.25-0.90 mm R376-ASQ $187.40

ALL STAINLESS

150x500 mm, 1 sheet of each size 0.025-0.50 mm R376-ASM $185.10

ALL BRASS

NOTE: SS* = Stainless Steel     BR** = Brass

How to order:                 R376 + DASH NUMBER

Example: R376-25C for a steel strip 0.25 mm To convert inches to mm (inches x 25.4 = mm)

thick, 12.7 mm wide in a 5 meter roll. To convert mm to inches (mm / 25.4 = inches)

copyright 2012 maryland metrics ver hh27d

Stainless steel*
Steel

Brass**

Color Codes:

Order from:

faxes: (410)358-3142  (800)872-9329   URL: http://mdmetric.com   E-mail: sales@mdmetric.com

Maryland Metrics   P.O.Box 261   Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA    phones: (410)358-3130  (800)638-1830

    ALL BRASS

MARYLAND METRICS - Your one-stop METRIC 

HARDWARE source offers over 1,200.000 METRIC 

sized items from over 900 suppliers, worldwide: 

Fasteners, Hand Tools, Cutting Tools, Measuring 

Tools, Hydraulic &amp; Pneumatic Fittings &amp; 

Tubing, Oil Seals, O-rings, Bearings, Mechanical 

Power Transmission Equipment, Workholding 

Components, Metal Shapes, Plumbing

Fittings, Electrical - Lamps, Fuses, Conduit Fittings 

&amp; Cable. We also offer British

sized (whitworth) fasteners &amp; tools.


